FUND

Road & Bridge
Fund

Road & Bridge
Equipment

Fire Fund

Fire Equip. Fund

Building Fund

Park Fund

Planning & Zoning

General Fund

TOTAL LEVY

APPROVED 2022
LEVY

$500,000

$65,000

$160,000

$15,000

$15,000

$0
$0

$400,000

$1,155,000

2021 LEVY

$500,000

$55,000

$160,000

$15,000

$10,000

$0
$0

$245,000

$985,000

2020 LEVY

$500,000

$30,000

$175,000

$20,000

$15,000

$2,000

$0

$200,000

$942,000

2019 LEVY

$600,000

$25,000

$175,000

$20,000

$5,000

$4,500

$0

$100,000

$929,500

2018 LEVY

$500,000

$25,000

$150,000

$20,000

$0

$4,500

$10,000

$115,000

$824,500

2017 LEVY

$400,000

$25,000

$150,000

$20,000

$5,000

$4,500

$10,000

$180,000

$794,500



